
St. Xavier’s School, Rajkot (Grade :- 10) 
PLANNER (TERM -1) 

 

“ Education is the key to unlocking the world, a passport to freedom” 

Oprah Winfrey” 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings of the day from St. Xavier’s School. 

We develop young adults with good character. 

Our students excel academically through a challenging, sequenced curriculum. We will 
be a data-driven institution, focusing on the holistic growth of students.. 

we recognize that the education is incomplete without fostering arts, sports, nature, 
and character. …. 

Kindly note down the Schedule for Term -1. 

 Academics:- 
• 19.06.2024     to   20.07.2024      -WEEKLY TEST (ROUND -2) 

• 14.08.2024    Onwards   - PERIODIC TEST -1   

• 17.09.2024    0nwards    - TERM -1 EXAM 

• 25.09.2024  to   25.10.2024  - WEEKLY TEST (ROUND –3)   

•    

Holidays :- 
 

• 17/06/24 - Monday - Bakri Id 

• 17/07/24 - Wednesday - Muharrum 

• 15/08/24 - Thursday - Independence Day/Pateti 

• 19/08/24 - Monday - Rakshabandhan 

• 24/08/24 – 27/08/24 - Saturday – Tuesday - Janmashtami Holidays 

• 07/09/24 - Saturday -Samvatsari/Ganesh C 

• 16/09/24 - Thursday - Eid-E-Milad 

• 02/10/24 - Wednesday - Gandhi Jayanti 

• 12/10/24 - Saturday -Dusshera 

• 28/10/24 – 10/11/24 - - Diwali Holidays 

 
Contd……. 



Parent Teacher Meeting : -  

 

• 03/08/24 - Saturday                    - Parent Teacher Meeting        

(Selected students’ parent will be called to discuss academic performance) 

• 14/09/24 -Saturday    - Parent Teacher Meeting  
 

Celebrations: -  
 

• 21/6/24 

• 22/6/24 

• 06/07/24 

• 23/08/24 

- Friday 

- Saturday 

-Saturday 

- Friday 

- Yoga Day 

- Prayer Service 

- Investiture Ceremony 

- Janmashtami Celebration 

• 28 & 29/9/24 -Saturday/Sunday -Navratri (Tentative Date) 

• 26/10/24 - Saturday - Diwali Celebration 

Competitions:- 
  

• 13/07/24 - Saturday - Competition -1 Celebration 

• 10/08/24 - Saturday - Competition -2 

(Details regarding competition rules and its registration will be posted soon) 

 

 

Date: 26/06/24 Principal 


